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	Indian Environmental General Assistance Program
EPA Region 10

Tribe: 

Region: Region 10

Work Plan Period Begin:                                                                                            End: 



	Work Plan Component Number: 1

Work Plan Component Title: 

Capacity Indicator(s) Developed: 

Personnel: 

ETEP Priority Supported: 


	
Long-Term Outcome(s): 


Intermediate Outcome(s) (this work plan period):




	Estimated Component Cost: $ 

	Estimated Work Years: 

	Commitments
	Estimated Task Cost 
(optional)
	End Date
	Output/Deliverable


	1.1
	


	
	
	 

	1.2

	
	
	
	

	1.3

	
	
	
	

	1.4

	
	
	
	

	1.5

	Add additional rows if needed
	
	
	





	Work Plan Component Number: 2


Work Plan Component Title: 

Capacity Indicator(s) Developed: 

Personnel: 

ETEP Priority Supported: 


	
Long-Term Outcome(s): 


Intermediate Outcome(s) (this work plan period):




	Estimated Component Cost: $ 

	Estimated Work Years: 

	Commitments
	Estimated Task Cost 
(optional)
	End Date
	Output/Deliverable


	2.1
	


	
	
	 

	2.2

	
	
	
	

	2.3

	
	
	
	

	2.4

	
	
	
	

	2.5

	Add additional rows if needed
	
	
	




	Work Plan Component Number: 3


Work Plan Component Title: 

Capacity Indicator(s) Developed: 

Personnel: 

ETEP Priority Supported: 


	
Long-Term Outcome(s): 


Intermediate Outcome(s) (this work plan period):




	Estimated Component Cost: $ 

	Estimated Work Years: 

	Commitments
	Estimated Task Cost 
(optional)
	End Date
	Output/Deliverable


	3.1
	


	
	
	 

	3.2

	
	
	
	

	3.3

	
	
	
	

	3.4

	
	
	
	

	3.5

	Add additional rows if needed
	
	
	




	Work Plan Component Number: 4


Work Plan Component Title: 

Capacity Indicator(s) Developed: 

Personnel: 

ETEP Priority Supported: 


	
Long-Term Outcome(s): 


Intermediate Outcome(s) (this work plan period):




	Estimated Component Cost: $ 

	Estimated Work Years: 

	Commitments
	Estimated Task Cost 
(optional)
	End Date
	Output/Deliverable


	4.1
	


	
	
	 

	4.2

	
	
	
	

	4.3

	
	
	
	

	4.4

	
	
	
	

	4.5

	Add additional rows if needed
	
	
	




	Work Plan Component Number: 5


Work Plan Component Title: 

Capacity Indicator(s) Developed: 

Personnel: 

ETEP Priority Supported: 


	
Long-Term Outcome(s): 


Intermediate Outcome(s) (this work plan period):




	Estimated Component Cost: $ 

	Estimated Work Years: 

	Commitments
	Estimated Task Cost 
(optional)
	End Date
	Output/Deliverable


	5.1
	


	
	
	 

	5.2

	
	
	
	

	5.3

	
	
	
	

	5.4

	
	
	
	

	5.5

	Add additional rows if needed
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